
THE FASTEST SHARK - PK DUBRAVA
ZAGREB

11.6.2025.

11.6.2025.

od god. [from YOB]

do god. [to YOB]

1. 25m SLOBODNO, Plivačice
DS [AG]

DS [AG]

od [from]:

do [to]:

Dobne skupine [Age Groups]

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

1. 25m FREESTYLE, Female

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

2019

1 Lora Levacic 20191 4 010:00:0  0.00 30.41
2 Maša Kardum 20191 2 010:00:0  0.00 32.83

2018

1 Miriam Grba 20182 4 09:00:0  0.00 25.50
2 Marta Lazic 20181 3 09:00:0  0.00 25.93
3 Lucija Matutinovic 20183 1 09:00:0  0.00 26.23
4 Noemi Dedic 20182 2 09:00:0  0.00 27.14
5 Lara Turković 2018 DUBRAVA16 3 07:00.00  0.00 28.66
6 Bruna Zlata Šrbec 20184 6 09:00:0  0.00 29.94
7 Lucija Ivanovic 20183 5 09:00:0  0.00 31.13
8 Laura Grgic 20183 2 09:00:0  0.00 31.58
9 Mia Bogovic 20182 3 09:00:0  0.00 35.84
10 Lucija Senješ 20183 6 09:00:0  0.00 48.33
11 Eva Šimunjak 20183 3 09:00:0  0.00 1:20.54
DQ Lara Turkovic 2018 Nije startala3 4 09:00:0  0.00

DQ Tonka Bagic 2018 Nije startala2 5 09:00:0  0.00

2017

1 Mia Arhanic 20175 4 08:00:0  0.00 19.29
2 Dora Cukelj 20177 1 08:00:0  0.00 21.70
3 Lucija Lukic 20176 1 08:00:0  0.00 23.16
4 Frida Ivankovic 20176 3 08:00:0  0.00 23.95
5 Lota Fabijancic 20176 5 08:00:0  0.00 24.39
6 Roza Željeznak 20174 1 08:00:0  0.00 25.29
7 Marija Brigic 20176 6 08:00:0  0.00 25.97
8 Mia Ilicic 20175 2 08:00:0  0.00 26.01
9 Hana Dorotic 20176 4 08:00:0  0.00 26.51
10 Lena Markota 20176 2 08:00:0  0.00 26.52
11 Mila Vižintin Cucek 20175 6 08:00:0  0.00 27.23
12 Nola Maleševic 20174 4 08:00:0  0.00 28.15
13 Martina Rajkovaca 20175 3 08:00:0  0.00 31.88
14 Petra Gogic 20174 5 08:00:0  0.00 32.32
15 Nika Rašic 20174 3 08:00:0  0.00 34.07
16 Mia Mandic 20175 5 08:00:0  0.00 36.40
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NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

17 Elenor Poljak 20177 6 08:00:0  0.00 36.97
DQ Mia Medved 2017 Nije startala5 1 08:00:0  0.00

DQ Paula Cesar 2017 Nije startala4 2 08:00:0  0.00

2016

1 Maša Harapin 20169 1 07:00:0  0.00 19.00
2 Korina Balaško 20169 3 07:00:0  0.00 19.03
3 Petra Đakulovic 20168 5 07:00:0  0.00 19.37
4 Anamarija Mucan 201611 6 07:00:0  0.00 19.77
5 Lela Kovacevic 20169 4 07:00:0  0.00 19.86
6 Erika Ljubic 201610 2 07:00:0  0.00 20.00
7 Sofija Bonic 20167 2 07:00:0  0.00 20.31
8 Franka Curkovic 201610 5 07:00:0  0.00 20.76
9 Ela Pogacic 201610 3 07:00:0  0.00 20.95
10 Natali Garip 20168 3 07:00:0  0.00 21.16
11 Paula Pupek 20168 2 07:00:0  0.00 21.97
12 Ema Šaric 201610 4 07:00:0  0.00 22.20
13 Nika Novak 20168 4 07:00:0  0.00 23.52
14 Petra Peric 20168 1 07:00:0  0.00 24.34
15 Rafaela Antic 20168 6 07:00:0  0.00 24.55
16 Una Vrkic 20167 5 07:00:0  0.00 24.86
17 Meri Peran 20169 6 07:00:0  0.00 24.96
18 Ema Ketović 2016 DUBRAVA1 5 07:00.00  0.00 26.09
19 Lucija Rajkovača 2016 DUBRAVA1 6 07:00.00  0.00 26.36
20 Karla Fridrich 201610 6 07:00:0  0.00 27.56
21 Maelys Ranjeva 20169 5 07:00:0  0.00 27.70
22 Rita Frattesi 20167 3 07:00:0  0.00 28.11
23 Rita Zdencar 20167 4 07:00:0  0.00 28.49
24 Hana Vasilj 2016 DUBRAVA11 1 07:00.00  0.00 30.55
25 Lucija Gavran 20169 2 07:00:0  0.00 35.13
DQ Greta Blaževic 2016 Nije startala10 1 07:00:0  0.00

2015

1 Lucija Cukelj 201512 1 06:00:0  0.00 16.78
2 Katija Šugar 201513 1 06:00:0  0.00 17.44
3 Nika Cerenšek 201511 4 06:00:0  0.00 17.82
4 Mara Željeznak 201512 6 06:00:0  0.00 19.31
5 Lora Boroša 201512 2 06:00:0  0.00 19.46
6 Leona Grošic 201512 4 06:00:0  0.00 19.47
7 Lea Drempetic 201512 3 06:00:0  0.00 20.48
8 Tea Pavelic 201511 2 06:00:0  0.00 21.13
9 Vita Bakiš 201511 5 06:00:0  0.00 21.31
10 Cvita Boljat 201513 2 06:00:0  0.00 21.92
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NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

11 Korina Kovacic 201513 6 06:00:0  0.00 22.48
12 Lorena Grguric 201512 5 06:00:0  0.00 23.08
13 Aurora Bogovic 201513 3 06:00:0  0.00 27.04
14 Mirta Kljajic 201511 3 06:00:0  0.00 28.22
15 Agata Hrestak 201514 6 06:00:0  0.00 32.46
DQ Barbara Sumajstorcic 2015 Nije startala13 4 06:00:0  0.00

DQ Jana Risteski 2015 Nije startala13 5 06:00:0  0.00

MLAĐE KADETKIN

1 Meri Isaković 2013 DUBRAVA18 2 05:00.00  0.00 14.16
2 Nika Vori 201315 5 05:00:0  0.00 14.68
3 Tena Cukelj 201314 1 05:00:0  0.00 14.95
4 Hana Cvita Medic 201317 1 05:00:0  0.00 15.00
5 Bella Postružin 201317 4 05:00:0  0.00 15.44
5 Lana Šaric 201316 4 05:00:0  0.00 15.44
7 Dora Vuraic 201417 2 05:00:0  0.00 16.08
8 Anja Grahovac 201318 6 05:00:0  0.00 16.31
9 Rea Jelaska 201314 2 05:00:0  0.00 16.50
10 Antea Tomic 201418 1 05:00:0  0.00 17.00
11 Lucija Alkovic 201315 4 05:00:0  0.00 17.05
12 Nina Peran 201315 1 05:00:0  0.00 17.30
13 Leonarda Jurasovic 201316 6 05:00:0  0.00 17.46
14 Lola Berstovšek 201315 3 05:00:0  0.00 17.61
15 Lucija Markuš 201315 2 05:00:0  0.00 17.86
16 Rita Bacarka 201314 5 05:00:0  0.00 17.98
17 Laura Težak 201316 2 05:00:0  0.00 18.25
18 Pavla Nekic 201415 6 05:00:0  0.00 18.70
19 Pavla Tipuric 201414 3 05:00:0  0.00 19.04
20 Petra Bartulovic 201414 4 05:00:0  0.00 20.37
21 Ema Sremac 201317 5 05:00:0  0.00 20.76
22 Karla Covic 201317 6 05:00:0  0.00 21.15
23 Lea Keškic 201416 5 05:00:0  0.00 23.43
24 Leona Fridrich 201416 1 05:00:0  0.00 23.77
DQ Anamarija Lovric 2013 Nije startala18 5 05:00:0  0.00

DQ Anja Miljan 2014 Nije startala17 3 05:00:0  0.00

KADETKINJE

1 Tea Brakić 2011 DUBRAVA2 6 07:00.00  0.00 14.03
2 Lara Dernikovic 201121 6 04:00:0  0.00 14.46
3 Mila Gabrielle Eko 201119 3 04:00:0  0.00 14.49
4 Klara Barta 201121 5 04:00:0  0.00 14.57
5 Uma Pupek 201218 4 04:00:0  0.00 14.87
6 Neva Cigrovski 201119 2 04:00:0  0.00 14.92
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Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

7 Franka Nikolic 201221 3 04:00:0  0.00 14.97
8 Noela Radivojevic 201219 5 04:00:0  0.00 15.47
9 Ruža Puljic 201219 6 04:00:0  0.00 15.49
10 Lucija Šuškovic 201220 5 04:00:0  0.00 15.54
11 Lara Bakiš 201221 1 04:00:0  0.00 15.73
12 Lea Špehar 201220 3 04:00:0  0.00 15.75
13 Ema Pavliša 201122 6 04:00:0  0.00 16.09
14 Paulina Lukic 201219 1 04:00:0  0.00 16.30
15 Marijeta Aljinovic 201220 1 04:00:0  0.00 16.51
16 Matija Bilobrk 201220 6 04:00:0  0.00 16.54
17 Tena Mraz 2012 DUBRAVA22 2 04:00.00  0.00 16.82
18 Mirjam Curkovic 201219 4 04:00:0  0.00 17.07
19 Maša Tipurić 2012 DUBRAVA22 5 04:00.00  0.00 17.10
20 Leona Šrbec 201220 4 04:00:0  0.00 17.95
21 Katja Kompar 201221 4 04:00:0  0.00 17.96
22 Barbara Martinovic 201222 1 04:00:0  0.00 20.37
23 Sara Harapin 201118 3 04:00:0  0.00 26.52
DQ Katja Zrnic 2012 Nije startala21 2 04:00:0  0.00

DQ Lorena Novak 2011 Nije startala20 2 04:00:0  0.00

MLAĐE JUNIORKE

1 Natali Mijic 200923 6 03:00:0  0.00 13.90
2 Rebecca Matijanec 201022 3 03:00:0  0.00 14.40
3 Lena Prodanovic 200923 5 03:00:0  0.00 14.43
4 Ela Nikolic 200923 3 03:00:0  0.00 14.67
5 Karla Dujic 201023 2 03:00:0  0.00 14.76
5 Viktorija Jug 200922 4 03:00:0  0.00 14.76
7 Iva Puljic 201023 4 03:00:0  0.00 15.23
8 Mia Sremac 201023 1 03:00:0  0.00 15.37
9 Dora Hren 201024 6 03:00:0  0.00 15.45

JUNIORKE

1 Mia Žerebni 200824 1 02:00:0  0.00 13.89
2 Eva Resnik 200824 4 02:00:0  0.00 14.73
3 Lea Sremac 200824 5 02:00:0  0.00 14.77
4 Lana Senješ 200824 2 02:00:0  0.00 15.52

SENIORKE

1 Mia Žerebni 200824 1 02:00:0  0.00 13.89
2 Natali Mijic 200923 6 03:00:0  0.00 13.90
3 Tea Brakić 2011 DUBRAVA2 6 07:00.00  0.00 14.03
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Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

4 Meri Isaković 2013 DUBRAVA18 2 05:00.00  0.00 14.16
5 Rebecca Matijanec 201022 3 03:00:0  0.00 14.40
6 Lena Prodanovic 200923 5 03:00:0  0.00 14.43
7 Lara Dernikovic 201121 6 04:00:0  0.00 14.46
8 Mila Gabrielle Eko 201119 3 04:00:0  0.00 14.49
9 Klara Barta 201121 5 04:00:0  0.00 14.57
10 Ela Nikolic 200923 3 03:00:0  0.00 14.67
11 Nika Vori 201315 5 05:00:0  0.00 14.68
12 Hana Žunic 200624 3 01:00:0  0.00 14.72
13 Eva Resnik 200824 4 02:00:0  0.00 14.73
14 Karla Dujic 201023 2 03:00:0  0.00 14.76
14 Viktorija Jug 200922 4 03:00:0  0.00 14.76
16 Lea Sremac 200824 5 02:00:0  0.00 14.77
17 Uma Pupek 201218 4 04:00:0  0.00 14.87
18 Neva Cigrovski 201119 2 04:00:0  0.00 14.92
19 Tena Cukelj 201314 1 05:00:0  0.00 14.95
20 Franka Nikolic 201221 3 04:00:0  0.00 14.97
21 Hana Cvita Medic 201317 1 05:00:0  0.00 15.00
22 Iva Puljic 201023 4 03:00:0  0.00 15.23
23 Mia Sremac 201023 1 03:00:0  0.00 15.37
24 Bella Postružin 201317 4 05:00:0  0.00 15.44
24 Lana Šaric 201316 4 05:00:0  0.00 15.44
26 Dora Hren 201024 6 03:00:0  0.00 15.45
27 Noela Radivojevic 201219 5 04:00:0  0.00 15.47
28 Ruža Puljic 201219 6 04:00:0  0.00 15.49
29 Lana Senješ 200824 2 02:00:0  0.00 15.52
30 Lucija Šuškovic 201220 5 04:00:0  0.00 15.54
31 Lara Bakiš 201221 1 04:00:0  0.00 15.73
32 Lea Špehar 201220 3 04:00:0  0.00 15.75
33 Dora Vuraic 201417 2 05:00:0  0.00 16.08
34 Ema Pavliša 201122 6 04:00:0  0.00 16.09
35 Paulina Lukic 201219 1 04:00:0  0.00 16.30
36 Anja Grahovac 201318 6 05:00:0  0.00 16.31
37 Rea Jelaska 201314 2 05:00:0  0.00 16.50
38 Marijeta Aljinovic 201220 1 04:00:0  0.00 16.51
39 Matija Bilobrk 201220 6 04:00:0  0.00 16.54
40 Lucija Cukelj 201512 1 06:00:0  0.00 16.78
41 Tena Mraz 2012 DUBRAVA22 2 04:00.00  0.00 16.82
42 Antea Tomic 201418 1 05:00:0  0.00 17.00
43 Lucija Alkovic 201315 4 05:00:0  0.00 17.05
44 Mirjam Curkovic 201219 4 04:00:0  0.00 17.07
45 Maša Tipurić 2012 DUBRAVA22 5 04:00.00  0.00 17.10
46 Nina Peran 201315 1 05:00:0  0.00 17.30
47 Katija Šugar 201513 1 06:00:0  0.00 17.44
48 Leonarda Jurasovic 201316 6 05:00:0  0.00 17.46
49 Lola Berstovšek 201315 3 05:00:0  0.00 17.61
50 Nika Cerenšek 201511 4 06:00:0  0.00 17.82
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Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

51 Lucija Markuš 201315 2 05:00:0  0.00 17.86
52 Leona Šrbec 201220 4 04:00:0  0.00 17.95
53 Katja Kompar 201221 4 04:00:0  0.00 17.96
54 Rita Bacarka 201314 5 05:00:0  0.00 17.98
55 Laura Težak 201316 2 05:00:0  0.00 18.25
56 Pavla Nekic 201415 6 05:00:0  0.00 18.70
57 Maša Harapin 20169 1 07:00:0  0.00 19.00
58 Korina Balaško 20169 3 07:00:0  0.00 19.03
59 Pavla Tipuric 201414 3 05:00:0  0.00 19.04
60 Mia Arhanic 20175 4 08:00:0  0.00 19.29
61 Mara Željeznak 201512 6 06:00:0  0.00 19.31
62 Petra Đakulovic 20168 5 07:00:0  0.00 19.37
63 Lora Boroša 201512 2 06:00:0  0.00 19.46
64 Leona Grošic 201512 4 06:00:0  0.00 19.47
65 Anamarija Mucan 201611 6 07:00:0  0.00 19.77
66 Lela Kovacevic 20169 4 07:00:0  0.00 19.86
67 Erika Ljubic 201610 2 07:00:0  0.00 20.00
68 Sofija Bonic 20167 2 07:00:0  0.00 20.31
69 Petra Bartulovic 201414 4 05:00:0  0.00 20.37
69 Barbara Martinovic 201222 1 04:00:0  0.00 20.37
71 Lea Drempetic 201512 3 06:00:0  0.00 20.48
72 Franka Curkovic 201610 5 07:00:0  0.00 20.76
72 Ema Sremac 201317 5 05:00:0  0.00 20.76
74 Ela Pogacic 201610 3 07:00:0  0.00 20.95
75 Tea Pavelic 201511 2 06:00:0  0.00 21.13
76 Karla Covic 201317 6 05:00:0  0.00 21.15
77 Natali Garip 20168 3 07:00:0  0.00 21.16
78 Vita Bakiš 201511 5 06:00:0  0.00 21.31
79 Dora Cukelj 20177 1 08:00:0  0.00 21.70
80 Cvita Boljat 201513 2 06:00:0  0.00 21.92
81 Paula Pupek 20168 2 07:00:0  0.00 21.97
82 Ema Šaric 201610 4 07:00:0  0.00 22.20
83 Korina Kovacic 201513 6 06:00:0  0.00 22.48
84 Lorena Grguric 201512 5 06:00:0  0.00 23.08
85 Lucija Lukic 20176 1 08:00:0  0.00 23.16
86 Lea Keškic 201416 5 05:00:0  0.00 23.43
87 Nika Novak 20168 4 07:00:0  0.00 23.52
88 Leona Fridrich 201416 1 05:00:0  0.00 23.77
89 Frida Ivankovic 20176 3 08:00:0  0.00 23.95
90 Petra Peric 20168 1 07:00:0  0.00 24.34
91 Lota Fabijancic 20176 5 08:00:0  0.00 24.39
92 Rafaela Antic 20168 6 07:00:0  0.00 24.55
93 Una Vrkic 20167 5 07:00:0  0.00 24.86
94 Meri Peran 20169 6 07:00:0  0.00 24.96
95 Roza Željeznak 20174 1 08:00:0  0.00 25.29
96 Miriam Grba 20182 4 09:00:0  0.00 25.50
97 Marta Lazic 20181 3 09:00:0  0.00 25.93
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98 Marija Brigic 20176 6 08:00:0  0.00 25.97
99 Mia Ilicic 20175 2 08:00:0  0.00 26.01
100 Ema Ketović 2016 DUBRAVA1 5 07:00.00  0.00 26.09
101 Lucija Matutinovic 20183 1 09:00:0  0.00 26.23
102 Lucija Rajkovača 2016 DUBRAVA1 6 07:00.00  0.00 26.36
103 Hana Dorotic 20176 4 08:00:0  0.00 26.51
104 Lena Markota 20176 2 08:00:0  0.00 26.52
104 Sara Harapin 201118 3 04:00:0  0.00 26.52
106 Aurora Bogovic 201513 3 06:00:0  0.00 27.04
107 Noemi Dedic 20182 2 09:00:0  0.00 27.14
108 Mila Vižintin Cucek 20175 6 08:00:0  0.00 27.23
109 Karla Fridrich 201610 6 07:00:0  0.00 27.56
110 Maelys Ranjeva 20169 5 07:00:0  0.00 27.70
111 Rita Frattesi 20167 3 07:00:0  0.00 28.11
112 Nola Maleševic 20174 4 08:00:0  0.00 28.15
113 Mirta Kljajic 201511 3 06:00:0  0.00 28.22
114 Rita Zdencar 20167 4 07:00:0  0.00 28.49
115 Lara Turković 2018 DUBRAVA16 3 07:00.00  0.00 28.66
116 Bruna Zlata Šrbec 20184 6 09:00:0  0.00 29.94
117 Lora Levacic 20191 4 010:00:0  0.00 30.41
118 Hana Vasilj 2016 DUBRAVA11 1 07:00.00  0.00 30.55
119 Lucija Ivanovic 20183 5 09:00:0  0.00 31.13
120 Laura Grgic 20183 2 09:00:0  0.00 31.58
121 Martina Rajkovaca 20175 3 08:00:0  0.00 31.88
122 Petra Gogic 20174 5 08:00:0  0.00 32.32
123 Agata Hrestak 201514 6 06:00:0  0.00 32.46
124 Maša Kardum 20191 2 010:00:0  0.00 32.83
125 Nika Rašic 20174 3 08:00:0  0.00 34.07
126 Lucija Gavran 20169 2 07:00:0  0.00 35.13
127 Mia Bogovic 20182 3 09:00:0  0.00 35.84
128 Mia Mandic 20175 5 08:00:0  0.00 36.40
129 Elenor Poljak 20177 6 08:00:0  0.00 36.97
130 Lucija Senješ 20183 6 09:00:0  0.00 48.33
131 Eva Šimunjak 20183 3 09:00:0  0.00 1:20.54
DQ Lara Turkovic 2018 Nije startala3 4 09:00:0  0.00

DQ Tonka Bagic 2018 Nije startala2 5 09:00:0  0.00

DQ Mia Medved 2017 Nije startala5 1 08:00:0  0.00

DQ Paula Cesar 2017 Nije startala4 2 08:00:0  0.00

DQ Greta Blaževic 2016 Nije startala10 1 07:00:0  0.00

DQ Barbara Sumajstorcic 2015 Nije startala13 4 06:00:0  0.00

DQ Jana Risteski 2015 Nije startala13 5 06:00:0  0.00

DQ Anamarija Lovric 2013 Nije startala18 5 05:00:0  0.00

DQ Anja Miljan 2014 Nije startala17 3 05:00:0  0.00

DQ Katja Zrnic 2012 Nije startala21 2 04:00:0  0.00

DQ Lorena Novak 2011 Nije startala20 2 04:00:0  0.00
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